Product Data Sheet
          Nigel Rose (Marketing Services) Ltd
         The Dedicated Locksmiths Wholesaler
                               Unit 10, Britannia Industrial Park, Dashwood Avenue, High Wycombe, Bucks HP12 3ES
                                            Telephone: 01494-438118         Fax: 01494-532400
                                      www.nigelrosems.co.uk        e-mail: info@nigelrosems.co.uk
BS Anti Snap, Anti Bump Cylinders
The Anti Snap Cylinder features many security features at a fraction of the cost of our competitors
offering similar products. It is sure to be the cylinder of choice for any company wanting low cost,
high security cylinders.
The Anti Snap Zero Lift cylinder offers protection against the most common means of attack
and can be used without a cylinder guard.
These cylinders offer the best Anti Snap features on the market, on both sides of the cylinder there
are 3 Anti Pick pins, 4 Anti Drill Pins, with 2 in the cylinder body, and 2 in the plug head
All cylinders are 6 pin, and all conform to EN1303:2005. The British Standard Kitemark is one of the
most recognised quality and safety symbols in the world and offers true value to consumers.
Product Code Description
NRZL25/25BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass 25-10-25 - 60mm
NRZL25/25NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nickel 25-10-25 - 60mm
NRZL25/35BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass 25-10-35 - 70mm
NRZL25/35NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nickel 25-10-35 - 70mm
NRZL25/40BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass 25-10-40 - 75mm
NRZL25/40NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nickel 25-10-40 - 75mm
NRZL25/45BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass 25-10-45- 80mm
NRZL25/45NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nickel 25-10-45- 80mm
NRZL25T/25BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap TT Brass 25-10-25- 60mm
NRZL25T/25NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap TT Nicke 25-10-25- 60mm
NRZL30/30BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass 30-10-30- 70mm
NRZL30/30NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nickel 30-10-30- 70mm
NRZL30/40BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass 30-10-40- 80mm
NRZL30/40NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nickel 30-10-40- 80mm
NRZL30/40TBAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass TT 30-10-40T-80mm
NRZL30/40TNAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nicke TT 30-10-40T-80mm
NRZL30/45BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass 30-10-45- 85mm
NRZL30/45NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nickel 30-10-45- 85mm
NRZL30/50BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass 30-10-50- 90mm
NRZL30/50NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nickel 30-10-50- 90mm
NRZL30/50TBAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass TT 30-10-50T-90mm
NRZL30/50TNAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nicke TT 30-10-50T-90mm
Product Data Sheet
          Nigel Rose (Marketing Services) Ltd
         The Dedicated Locksmiths Wholesaler
                               Unit 10, Britannia Industrial Park, Dashwood Avenue, High Wycombe, Bucks HP12 3ES
                                            Telephone: 01494-438118         Fax: 01494-532400
                                      www.nigelrosems.co.uk        e-mail: info@nigelrosems.co.uk
NRZL30T/30BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass TT 30T-10-30-70mm
NRZL30T/30NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nicke TT 30T-10-30-70mm
NRZL30T/40BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass TT 30T-10-40-80mm
NRZL30T/40NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nicke TT 30T-10-40-80mm
NRZL30T/45BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass TT 30T-10-45-85mm
NRZL30T/45NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nicke TT 30T-10-45-85mm
NRZL30T/50BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass TT 30T-10-50-90mm
NRZL30T/50NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nicke TT 30T-10-50-90mm
NRZL35/35BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass 35-10-35 - 80mm
NRZL35/35NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nickel 35-10-35 - 80mm
NRZL35/45BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass 35-10-45 - 90mm
NRZL35/45NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nickel 35-10-45 - 90mm
NRZL35/45TBAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass TT 35-10-45- 90mm
NRZL35/45TNAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nicke TT 35-10-45- 90mm
NRZL35/50BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass 35-10-50- 95mm
NRZL35/50NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nickel 35-10-50- 95mm
NRZL35/50TBAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass TT 35-10-50- 95mm
NRZL35/50TNAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nicke TT 35-10-50- 95mm
NRZL35/55BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass 35-10-55- 100mm
NRZL35/55NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nickel 35-10-55- 100mm
NRZL35T/35BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass TT 35-10-35- 80mm
NRZL35T/35NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nicke TT 35-10-35- 80mm
NRZL35T/45BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass TT 35-10-45- 90mm
NRZL35T/45NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nicke TT 35-10-45- 90mm
NRZL35T/50BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass TT 35-10-50- 95mm
NRZL35T/50NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nicke TT 35-10-50- 95mm
NRZL40/40BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass 40-10-40- 90mm
NRZL40/40NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nickel 40-10-40- 90mm
NRZL40/45BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass 40-10-45- 95mm
NRZL40/45NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nickel 40-10-45- 95mm
NRZL40/50BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass 40-10-50- 100mm
NRZL40/50NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nickel 40-10-50- 100mm
NRZL40/60BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass 40-10-60- 110mm
NRZL40/60NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nickel 40-10-60- 110mm
NRZL40T/40BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass TT 40-10-40- 90mm
NRZL40T/40NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nicke TT 40-10-40- 90mm
NRZL40T/45BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass TT 40-10-45- 95mm
NRZL40T/45NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nicke TT 40-10-45- 95mm
NRZL45/45BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass 45-10-45- 100mm
NRZL45/45NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nickel 45-10-45- 100mm
NRZL45T/45BAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Brass TT 45-10-45-100mm
NRZL45T/45NAS Zero Lift SXD Anti Bump, Pull & Snap Nicke TT 45-10-45-100mm
NRZLKEYBLANK UAP+ 6 Pin Key Blank
Please note the highlighted in yellow is standard stock.